OM.TW
WWW.
WWW

3. Applications
n Industrial and automotive
4. Ordering information
HEF4021B
8-bit static shift register
Rev. 06 — 27 November 2009 Product data sheet
Table 1. Ordering information
All types operate from −40 °C to +125 °C.
Type number Package Version
Name Description
HEF4021BP DIP16 plastic dual in-line package; 16 leads (300 mil) SOT38-4
HEF4021BT SO16 plastic small outline package; 16 leads; body width 3.9 mm SOT109-1
OM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.C
.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW
Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW
0Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW
00Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW
100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW
.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW
W.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW
W.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW
WW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW
WW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW
0Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM
TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.CO
00Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.C
.TW      WWW.100Y